
 12 Gauge Winners
 VEGAS SKEET CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP (NSSA #: 162582)

 Vegas Skeet Association
 Event #2 - 12 Gauge

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 154877  Murphy, James  99  CH  $60.00

 305664  Backherms, Nathen  98  RU  $40.00

 228890  Bernardi, Jack  96  AA1  $8.00

 254414  Alaimo, Anthony  92  AA2    

 67339  Donovan, Robert  91  B1  $8.00

 202871  Dombrowski, Ryan  96  C1  $16.80

 141642  Melonas, Aristotle  94  C2  $11.20

 324235  Laberge, Savannah  93  C3    

 145653  Takakuwa, Jim  94  D1  $16.00

 255199  Allen, Tom  93  D2    

 301353  Galliher, Jeffrey  85  D3    

 198649  Dombrowski, Ron  83  E1  $16.00

 143439  Bearden, Jimmy  83  E2    

 342226  Skelton, Craig  80  E3    

 305664  Backherms, Nathen  98  JRCH    

 324235  Laberge, Savannah  93  JRRU    

 333899  Burton, Billy  75  TSCH    

 154877  Murphy, James  99  SUCH    

 202871  Dombrowski, Ryan  96  SURU    

 254414  Alaimo, Anthony  92  SSCH    

 332878  Kukis, Alex  90  SSRU    

 301353  Galliher, Jeffrey  85  SS3    

 342226  Skelton, Craig  80  SS11    



 12 Gauge Winners
 VEGAS SKEET CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP (NSSA #: 162582)

 Vegas Skeet Association
 Event #2 - 12 Gauge

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout

 154249  Dawson, Mike  96  SRCH    

 228890  Bernardi, Jack  96  SRRU    

 67339  Donovan, Robert  91  SR3    

 141642  Melonas, Aristotle  94  SR11    

 145653  Takakuwa, Jim  94  VTCH    

 255199  Allen, Tom  93  VTRU    

 113243  Schlicht, Carl  93  VT3    

 134528  Beeson, Wayne  80  VT11    

 198649  Dombrowski, Ron  83  SVCH    

 324235  Laberge, Savannah  93  LYCH    

 134528  Beeson, Wayne  80  RMCH    

 113243  Schlicht, Carl  93  MVCH    


